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Feb 1 2018 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 52.7 minutes, 326.5 MB

Name

Love Is Contagious

Who Would You Be Like
My Love Is All Around You
Us/Them

Screen Door
Psychobabylon

If I Were a Carpenter

Girl from the North Country
Birdman

Feel The Time

Think About You

First Caress

The Turtle

Time
2:35
3:59
4:26
2:03
5:08
4:05
2:59
3:55
5:20
4:36
5:17
2:49

5:40

Album

Can't Stand Still
West With The Night
Little Mazarn - EP

Ian Moore's Got The Green Grass

Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car...

Come And Take It

Brand New Day

At Least That Much Was True
Birdman

Love You Strong

Eric Gerber Three

Hot Thoughts

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Lonesome Heroes
Adrian Nye
Little Mazarn
Ian Moore
James McMurtry
Paul Pearcy
Ugly Beats

Jeff Talmadge
Sarah Pierce
Terri Hendrix
Eric Gerber
Spoon

Dupree



