Page 1 of 1

Feb 1 2018 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 52.7 minutes, 326.5 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Love Is Contagious	2:35	Can't Stand Still	Lonesome Heroes
2	Who Would You Be Like	3:59	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
3	My Love Is All Around You	4:26	Little Mazarn - EP	Little Mazarn
4	Us/Them	2:03	Ian Moore's Got The Green Grass	Ian Moore
5	Screen Door	5:08	Highway Prayer: A Tribute To Adam Car	James McMurtry
6	Psychobabylon	4:05	Come And Take It	Paul Pearcy
7	If I Were a Carpenter	2:59	Brand New Day	Ugly Beats
8	Girl from the North Country	3:55	At Least That Much Was True	Jeff Talmadge
9	Birdman	5:20	Birdman	Sarah Pierce
10	Feel The Time	4:36	Love You Strong	Terri Hendrix
11	Think About You	5:17	Eric Gerber Three	Eric Gerber
12	First Caress	2:49	Hot Thoughts	Spoon
13	The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree